

MR-N-2023-24 Madhubani-04

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Losk-T02 to Dushadh tola

सिद्धि चिन्ता प्रमोद चिन्ता प्रमोद 4 ग्राम **DIVISION**

चिन्ता प्रमोद प्रमोद 215061 **SUB-DIVISION**

Name of contractor - Nilamber Tower Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2855

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing land land do do					
Dty = 0.221 hect vide (1)					
@ Rs. 76928.08/hect B.					17009.00
② scrubbing & clearing surface do do					
Dty = 472.50 m ² vide (2)					
@ Rs. 20.61/m ² B.					9738.00
③ costs of granular sub-base					
do do					
24.94 m ²					
Dty = 24.385 m ² vide (3)					
@ Rs. 2732.96/m ² B.					68160.00
					93973.00
④ P.V., laying, & compacting work-3 do do					
61.52 m ²					
Dty = 66.23 m ² vide (3)					
@ Rs. 524.82/m ² B.					339887.00
					265909.00
⑤ P.V. & applying primer coat (5-1) do do					
423.62 m ²					
Dty = 57.76 m ² vide (3)					
@ Rs. 57.76/m ² B.					24469.00
					1

Continuation

105-25
73/402~

3704067~

22

Form No. 134

No.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17.	P.V. B/W Masonary work in Parapet				
	Load of CD				
	do do				
	Qty = 14.10 m ² vide (15)				
	@ Rs. 6205.93/m ²				87504.00
18.	P.V. plastering on Parapet				
	Wall do do				
	Qty = 99.84 m ² vide (16)				
	@ Rs. 224.00/m ²				22363.00
19.	P.V. Painting on Parapet				
	do CD do do				
	Qty = 99.84 m ² vide (16)				
	@ Rs. 139.16/m ²				13894.00
	38288.28 =				
	Total = Rs. 388125.00				
	Add @ 18% GST (+) = Rs. 68918.90				
	Add @ 1% LC (+) = Rs. 3828.82				
	Add S. fees (+) = Rs. 40175.00				
	Total = Rs. 465887.00				
	Less 20.70% Belong as per Agreement (-) = Rs. 96438.60				
	Total = Rs. 369448.40				
	Less Previous Payment (-) = Rs. 2376398.00				
	Total continuation = Rs. 1274611.00				

Chp
Jm
20/5/15

1274611~ 14/4/15

P.T.O